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FEECLIHET#R(20104£=100)

BTOERFER E I s

E[ECLI SMNBBRABETEY |7THhBEABETEY SR (tentative1234567)
£1 e | sAZ |MERAL BIAE BIAE i SR LABKRT
2014-01] 101.28| A 0.06 1.69 101.29 0.08 100.98 0.13] = — 0
2014-02] 101.09| A 0.19 1.35 101.24| A 0.05 101.07 0.08] hEX -—= 0
2014-03| 100.83| A 0.26 0.94 101.07 A 017 101.09 0.03| thEX - 0
2014-04] 100.56| A 0.27 0.52 100.83| A 024 101.06|] A 004 ZEib -—= 0
2014-05| 100.36] A 0.21 0.16 100.58| A 0.24 100.96|] A 0.10] ZEib -—= 0
2014-06] 100.23| A 0.13 A 013 100.38| A 0.20 100.81] A 0.14] Eib -—= 0
2014-07| 100.20| A 0.03 A 030 100.26] A 0.12 100.65| A 0.16] XEib -—= 0
2014-08| 100.23 0.03 A 041 100.22| A 0.04 10050 A 0.15] ZEib - 0
2014-09] 100.23 0.00 A 059 100.22 0.00 100.38| A 0.12] ZEib - 0
2014-10] 100.19| A 0.04 A 085 100.22| A 0.00 100.28| A 009 ZEib — 0
2014-11] 100.08| A 0.11 A 115 10017 A 0.05 100.22| A 007 ZEib -—= 0
2014-12 99.92| A 0.16 A 1.40 100.06| A 0.10 100.15| A 0.06] Eib — 0
2015-01 99.74| A 0.18 A 152 99.92| A 0.15 100.08] A 007 Eib -—= 0
2015-02 9955 A 0.20 A 153 99.74| A 0.18 99.99| A 009 Eit -—= 0
2015-03 99.38| A 0.17 A 144 9956] A 0.18 9987 A 012 Eit -—= 0
2015-04 99.28| A 0.10 A 127 99.40| A 0.15 99.73| A 0.14] =it - 0
2015-05 99.26| A 0.02 A 109 99.31 A 0.10 99.60| A 0.13] EbX — 0
2015-06 99.30 0.04 A 093 99.28| A 0.03 99.49| A 0.11] EEX -—= 0
2015-07 99.37 0.07 A 083 99.31 0.03 99.41| A 008 o= — 0
2015-08 99.46 0.09 A 077 99.37 0.07 99.37| A 004 hE — 0
2015-09 99.54 0.08 A 069 99.46 0.08 99.37| A 0.00| ThHEX — 0
2015-10 99.58 0.04 A 060 99.53 0.07 99.40 0.03] HEX -—= 0
2015-11 99.56| A 0.03 A 052 99.56 0.03 99.44 0.04] =it - 0
2015-12 99.48| A 0.08 A 045 99.54| A 0.02 99.47 0.03] =it - 0
2016-01 99.34| A 0.13 A 040 9946 A 008 99.48 0.01 =it — 0
2016-02 99.19| A 0.16 A 036 9933 A 0.12 99.45| A 003 Eit — 0
2016-03 99.09| A 0.10 A 029 99.21 A 013 99.40| A 0.05| EbX ——= 0
2016-04 99.09| A 0.00 A 0.20 99.12| A 0.09 99.33| A 007] EbX =5 -1
2016-05 99.19 0.10 A 007 99.12| A 0.00 99.28| A 006 HE — 0
2016-06 99.37 0.18 0.07 99.21 0.09 99.25| A 003 HE -—= 0
2016-07 99.64 0.27 0.27 99.40 0.18 99.27 002| ©E ——= 0
2016-08 99.95 0.32 0.50 99.65 0.26 99.36 009| ©E ——= 0
2016-09| 100.28 0.33 0.74 99.96 0.30 99.52 0.16| E -—= 0
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2016-10] 100.58 0.30 1.00 100.27 0.31 99.73 021 & S 0
2016-11] 100.83 0.25 127 10056 029 9998 025 ™HE -—= 0
2016-12] 100.98 0.15 151 10079 0.23[ 10023 0.26| E — 0
2017-01] 101.02 0.04 1.69[  100.94 0.15[ 10047 0.24| oE L 1
2017-02] 100.94| A 0.09 1.76[ 10098 004  100.65 0.19| ©E ——= 0
2017-03] 100.71| A 022 1.64[ 10089 A 009 | 10076 011 & — 0
2017-04] 100.46| A 0.26 1.38[ 10070 A 019 [ 10079 0.03| wWEX -— 0
2017-05| 100.22| A 0.23 1.05]  100.47 A 0.24]  100.74 A 005 WEX S 0
2017-06] 100.07| A 0.16 0.71] 10025 A 021 | 10063 A 011 Eit — 0
2017-07| 100.03| A 0.04 0.39]  100.11 A 0.14] 10049 A 014 =it — 0
2017-08] 100.12 0.09 017 100.07 A 003 | 10036 A 0.13 Eit — 0
2017-09] 100.27 0.15 A 001 | 100.14 007 10027 A 0.10 EbX -— 0
2017-10] 100.41 0.14 A 017] 10027 013  100.23 A 004] FEX -— 0
2017-11] 100.44 0.04 A 0.38]  100.37 0.11]  100.22 A 000 ©HE -—= 0
2017-12] 100.36| A 0.08 A 061 100.40 0.03 100.24 002| ©&E S 0
2018-01] 100.21| A 0.16 A 0381 | 100.34 A 007|  100.26 0.02] HEX —— 0
2018-02] 100.05| A 0.16 A 0.88] 10021 A 0.13[  100.27 0.00] =it —— 0
2018-03 99.92| A 0.13 A 078  100.06 A 0.15[ 100.24| A 0.03 =it —-— 0
2018-04 99.84| A 0.09 A 0.62] 9994 A 0.12[  100.18 A 006 =it —-— 0
2018-05 99.78| A 0.06 A 0.45] 9985 A 0.09[  100.09 A 009 Eib -— 0
2018-06 99.75| A 0.03 A 032 99.79] A 0.06 99.99] A 0.10] EiE —— 0
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£ ECLI(OECDH#ET)

OECDHERT ShREABETE [ThBEFBBIES | _,_

#8 | axcu [ wiAZ [s=mAk WA gz | R PHERER
2014-01 101.42 A 0.06 1.74 101.45 0.02 101.29 0.09] — 0
2014-02 101.27 A 014 1.37 101.39 A 0.06 101.33 0.05) — 0
2014-03 101.08 A 020 0.93 101.25 A 013 101.33| A 0.00] — 0
2014-04 100.84 A 024 0.44 101.06 A 019 101.27| A 0.06] — 0
2014-05 100.60 A 023 A 001 100.84 A 022 101.16| A O.11] —— 0
2014-06 100.41 A 020 A 038 100.62 A 022 101.01 A 015 —— 0
2014-07 100.25 A 015 A 069 100.42 A 0.19 100.84| A 0.17] —- 0
2014-08 100.15 A 010 A 093 100.27 A 0.15 100.66| A 0.18] — 0
2014-09 100.10 A 0.05 A 113 100.17 A 0.10 10049 A 0.17] —- 0
2014-10 100.08 A 002 A 127 100.11 A 0.06 100.35| A 0.14 B -1
2014-11 100.09 0.01 A 134 100.09 A 0.02 10024 A O11] —- 0
2014-12 100.12 0.03 A 133 100.10 0.01 100.17| A 0.07] — 0
2015-01 100.17 0.04 A 123 100.13 0.03 100.14| A 003] — 0
2015-02 100.22 0.05 A 104 100.17 0.04 100.13| A 0.01] — 0
2015-03 100.27 0.05 A 080 100.22 0.05 100.15 0.02] — 0
2015-04 100.31 0.05 A 052 100.26 0.05 100.18 0.03] — 0
2015-05 100.35 0.04 A 025 100.31 0.04 100.22 0.04] — 0
2015-06 100.36 0.01 A 0.05 100.34 0.03 100.26 0.04 1N 1
2015-07 100.32 A 003 0.07 100.34 0.00 100.28 0.03] — 0
2015-08 100.25 A 0.07 0.10 100.31 A 003 100.30 0.01] — 0
2015-09 100.16 A 0.09 0.06 100.25 A 007 100.29| A 0.01] — 0
2015-10 100.05 A 011 A 003 100.16 A 009 100.26| A 0.03] — 0
2015-11 99.94 A 011 A 0.15 100.05 A 010 100.21 A 005 —— 0
2015-12 99.84 A 010 A 0.29 99.94 A 0.11 100.13| A 0.07] —- 0
2016-01 99.75 A 0.09 A 042 99.84 A 010 100.05| A 0.09] — 0
2016-02 99.68 A 0.06 A 053 99.76 A 009 9995 A 009 —— 0
2016-03 99.63 A 0.05 A 063 99.69 A 0.07 9986 A 0.09] —— 0
2016-04 99.59 A 004 A 072 99.64 A 005 99.78 A 008 — 0
2016-05 99.57 A 0.02 A 0.78 99.60 A 004 99.71 A 0.07 & -1
2016-06 99.57 0.00 A 0.79 9958 A 002 9966 A 005 — 0
2016-07 99.60 0.03 A 072 99.58 0.00 9963 A 003 —— 0
2016-08 99.66 0.06 A 059 99.61 0.03 9961 A 001] — 0
2016-09 99.74 0.08 A 042 99.67 0.06 99.62 0.01] — 0
2016-10 99.84 0.10 A 021 | 99.75 0.08' 99.65 0.03] — 0
2016-11 99.93 0.09 A 001 i 99.84 0.09' 99.70 0.05) — 0
2016-12 100.01 0.07 0.17 99.92 0.09 99.76 0.06] —— 0
2017-01 100.05 0.04 0.30' 99.99 0.07 | 99.83 007 — 0
2017-02 100.07 0.02 0.39’ 100.04 0.05' 99.90 0.07] — 0
2017-03 100.09 0.03 0.47' 100.07 0.03' 99.96 0.06] — 0
2017-04 100.12 0.02 0.53' 100.09 0.02' 100.01 0.05) — 0
2017-05 100.14 0.02 0.58' 100.12 0.02' 100.06 0.04] — 0
2017-06 100.16 0.02 0.60' 100.14 0.02' 100.09 0.03] — 0
2017-07 100.18 0.02 0.58' 100.16 0.02r 100.12 0.02] — 0
2017-08 100.19 0.01 0.53' 100.18 0.02' 100.14 0.02] — 0
2017-09 100.20 0.01 0.46' 100.19 0.01 i 100.15 0.02] — 0
2017-10 100.21 0.01 0.37' 100.20 0.01 i 100.17 002 — 0
2017-11 100.21 A 0.00 0.28’ 100.21 0.01 i 100.18 0.01] — 0
2017-12 100.18 A 003 0.17 100.20 A 001 100.19 0.01] — 0
2018-01 100.12 A 0.05 0.07’ 100.17 A 0.03' 100.18| A 0.01] — 0
2018-02 100.07 A 0.06 0.00' 100.12 A 0.05' 100.17| A 0.02] — 0
2018-03 100.00 A 0.06 A 0.09’ 100.06 A 0.06’ 100.14| A 003] — 0
2018-04 99.95 A 005 A 0.17' 100.01 A 0.06' 100.10| A 0.04] — 0
2018-05 99.90 A 005 A 0.24' 99.95 A 0.06' 100.06| A 0.05] — 0
2018-06 99.82 A 007 A 0.34 99.89 A 0.06 100.00] A 0.05| —- 0

(HFr)URL http://stats.oecd.org/Index.aspx?DataSetCode=MEI_CLI
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514 RAOWE AOTAM e

- A—Fyb BBIL| BE ) |BERE( AT A% | HEERK
SXEIMIEHK CI 12 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 1.000
S EMEERR(FRE) L1 11 1 5 3.60 3.07 2 1 0.762
ST EH SEEERIEN L2 11 3 3 6.38 3.74 5 3 0.714
ELIHZEEFH L3 11 4 2 6.57 6.76 4 4 0.633
FIRASCEA) L4 12 2 0 0.80 3.03 0 2 0.874
FEFREREN L5 11 4 5 1.71 5.90 0 6 0.553
S ERESS L6 11 1 4 8.30 5.46 8 13 0.622
A% mis s (4258) L7 11 0 2 5.09 476 5 3 0.680
cLI 11 2 2 4.11 3.63 3 3 0.880
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& T 200944 A 95.00f & T 200945 H 1
I P 201054 A 100.54 X

1H] P 20114128 m
N T 20125118 99.44| & T 20125128 1
I P 20135128 101.28| LU P 201453 A 3
N T 201642 A 99.15 2016512 H 10
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